1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
MD80M
Features
- Main applications: Homecare, medical
- Max. load: 8000N (push) / 6000N (pull)

delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2022 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0051  Version: 2.4
Ordering Key
A4: 2500 rpm / 4mm pitch
A6: 2500 rpm / 6mm pitch
A8: 2500 rpm / 8mm pitch
K8: 2500 rpm / 8mm pitch
(Refer to Performance Data)
2: 230V AC
1: 120V AC
Zinc alloy clevis with following orientation options
1: 0° (standard)
9: 90°
3: 30°
C: 120°
6: 60°
F: 150°
8: Zinc alloy clevis with plastic bushing (standard)
7: Plastic bushing
(Refer to Dimensions)
XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
0: None
P: Push only
S: Safety nut
A: Push only + Safety nut
0: No meaning
G: Light gray RAL 7035
4: IPX4
5: IPX5
3: 3000mm straight (standard)
4: 4000mm straight
Input voltage
Motor and Spindle type
Pivot orientation of
Rear connector
Extended length
Front connector type
Retracted length
Option
Reserved
Color
IP Protection level
(static, non-action)
Power cord length
Additional actuator port
0: None
1: 1 port
2: 2 ports
- 0 G 4 1MD80M 2 A6 - 420 620 - 8- 1.2 A